
 177
 220
 222
B1DCDE

 68
 106
 145
446A91

 20
 94
 78
145E4E

 214
 223
 230
D6DFE6

 109
 154
 186
6D9ABA

 48
 69
103
304567

 156
 180
 195
9CB4C3

Brandfarben

KSA-Anthrazit

KSA-Hellgrau

KSA-Blau (Hauptfarbe)

KSA-Dunkelblau

Anthrazit

Hellgrau

Blau

Dunkelblau

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

Pantone 433 C 433 U
RAL Classic 7021
NCS S 8005-R80B
Folie tbd

Pantone 2706 C 2706 U
RAL Design 270 80 10
NCS S 1510-R60B
Folie tbd

Pantone 542 C 542 U
RAL Design 250 60 30
NCS S 3040-R90B
Folie tbd

Pantone 534 C 281 U
RAL Classic 5003
NCS S 6030-R80B
Folie tbd

79
64
50
62

19
8
8
0

61
29
17

2

70
45

0
60

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

 42
 49
 57
2A3139
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KSA-Grau

KSA-Hellblau

KSA-Mittelblau

KSA-Dunkelgrün

Grau

Hellblau

Mittelblau

Dunkelgrün

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

Pantone 644 C 644 U
RAL Design 250 70 15
NCS S 2020-R80B
Folie tbd

Pantone 629 C 629 U
RAL Design 210 80 20
NCS S 0520-B10G
Folie tbd

Pantone 653 C 2945 U
RAL Design 260 40 25
NCS S 5030-R80B
Folie tbd

Pantone 343 C 3425 U
RAL Design 170 30 25
NCS S 6030-B90G
Folie tbd

43
21
18

2

35
0

15
0

70
40
10
30

87
37
67
34

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

KSA Corporate Design



 78
 46
 49
4E2E31

 240
 218
 194
F0DAC2

 206
 72
 61
CE483D

 238
 141
 38
EE8D26

 167
 122
 103
A77A67

 247
 187
153
F7BB99

 240
 188
 74
F0BC4A

KSA-Hellgrün

KSA-Orange

KSA-Hellbraun

KSA-Rosa

Hellgrün

Orange

Hellbraun

Rosa

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

Pantone 367 C 366 U
RAL Design 120 80 50
NCS S 0560-G30Y
Folie tbd

Pantone 144 C 137 U
RAL Design 060 70 70
NCS S 1070-Y40R
Folie tbd

Pantone 4715 C 479 U
RAL Design 050 50 20
NCS S 5020-Y60R
Folie tbd

Pantone 162 C 1555 U
RAL Design 050 80 30
NCS S 0530-Y60R
Folie tbd

40
0

60
0

2
52
90

0

27
49
52
20

0
34
40

0

R
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B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

 171
 207
132
ABCF84

KSA-Gelb

KSA-Dunkelbraun

KSA-Beige

KSA-Rot

Gelb

Dunkelbraun

Beige

Rot

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

C
M
Y
K

Pantone 142 C 141 U
RAL Design 080 80 60
NCS S 1050-Y10R   
Folie tbd

Pantone 497 C 498 U
RAL Classic 8017
NCS S 8010-Y90R
Folie tbd

Pantone 4755 C 4755 U
RAL Design 060 80 10
NCS S 1505-Y80R
Folie tbd

Pantone 180 C 179 U
RAL Classic 3016
NCS S 2070-Y80R
Folie tbd

4
28
78

0

46
71
53
65

6
16
26

0

0
80
70
15

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

R
G
B
#

Brandfarben
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Brandfarben
2/2 Juni 2022
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